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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Adam Grice             M2029         1/23    5:07       15:49
2     Steve Lester           M2029         2/23    5:41       17:37
3     Brian Glotzbach        M3039         1/27    5:50       18:03
4     Chase Kelly            M2029         3/23    6:02       18:41
5     Paul Weltzer           M2029         4/23    6:02       18:43
6     Mary Beth Ellis        F3039         1/34    6:05       18:49
7     Bobby Lehman           M3039         2/27    6:07       18:57
8     Peter Lehman           M3039         3/27    6:11       19:08
9     Dan Lingerfield        M3039         4/27    6:14       19:18
10    Jamie Schiel           F2029         1/51    6:20       19:36
11    Phillip Roybal         M2029         5/23    6:21       19:41
12    Kathleen Griffin       F2029         2/51    6:32       20:16
13    Zachary Alhamra        M0112          1/2    6:40       20:40
14    Daniel Peacock         M1319          1/6    6:47       21:01
15    Heidi Munger           F3039         2/34    6:49       21:06
16    Stephen Diaz           M3039         5/27    6:59       21:37
17    Brian Frank            M5059         1/19    7:00       21:40
18    Nikki Stangarone       F3039         3/34    7:01       21:45
19    Rick Young             M5059         2/19    7:04       21:54
20    Mark Smith             M5059         3/19    7:08       22:07
21    Edward Kipfinger       M3039         6/27    7:09       22:09
22    Claire Guerra          F2029         3/51    7:10       22:11
23    Bob Irving             M5059         4/19    7:12       22:18
24    George Greco Ii        M6069          1/8    7:14       22:26
25    Chatchanop Tanapipatku M3039         7/27    7:18       22:36
26    Alice Lehne            F3039         4/34    7:26       23:02
27    Amos Kelly             M2029         6/23    7:29       23:11
28    Lewis Litwiler         M3039         8/27    7:30       23:15
29    Edward King            M5059         5/19    7:31       23:19
30    David Gapper           M2029         7/23    7:34       23:26
31    Lance Hanshue          M1319          2/6    7:34       23:26
32    Allen Bridgeforth      M3039         9/27    7:37       23:34
33    Martha Cercey          F4049         1/27    7:37       23:34
34    Robert Whitten         M4049         1/15    7:40       23:44
35    Heidi Knaggs           F1319          1/4    7:40       23:45
36    Terrell Dye            M4049         2/15    7:41       23:49
37    Kevin Luginbill        M4049         3/15    7:48       24:10
38    Ed Green               M5059         6/19    7:49       24:13
39    Keith Galinet          M2029         8/23    7:51       24:19
40    Amy Dubrovich          F2029         4/51    7:51       24:20
41    Kara Ashcraft          F2029         5/51    7:52       24:23
42    Dane McGill            M2029         9/23    7:52       24:24
43    Brooke Nord            F2029         6/51    7:53       24:24
44    Bob Tafelski           M6069          2/8    7:54       24:29
45    Trish Blake            F4049         2/27    7:55       24:32
46    Kevin Jacobs           M4049         4/15    7:56       24:34
47    Michael Cehssnoe       M6069          3/8    7:57       24:36
48    Julia Kirkwood         F2029         7/51    7:58       24:42
49    Rachel Sachmaster      F2029         8/51    7:59       24:43
50    Sarah Ensler           F2029         9/51    8:00       24:47
51    Kevin McDermott        M3039        10/27    8:00       24:47
52    Blake Montey           M3039        11/27    8:00       24:48
53    Cheryl Gordon          F5059         1/14    8:04       24:58
54    Nick Cutforth          M5059         7/19    8:04       25:00
55    Dani Phillips          F5059         2/14    8:06       25:04
56    Robby Young            M2029        10/23    8:07       25:07
57    Jack Barry             M70UP          1/5    8:07       25:08
58    Chris Fischer          M2029        11/23    8:07       25:09
59    Abigail Washington     F2029        10/51    8:07       25:10
60    Joseph Fifield         M1319          3/6    8:09       25:14
61    Melissa Brouillet      F1319          2/4    8:10       25:18
62    Rich Romero            M70UP          2/5    8:11       25:20
63    Douglas Tisdale Jr     M3039        12/27    8:13       25:27
64    Mark Griebling         M4049         5/15    8:13       25:27
65    Dan Gutierrez          M2029        12/23    8:16       25:36
66    Diane Waldron          F4049         3/27    8:16       25:36
67    Leah Holland           F3039         5/34    8:16       25:37
68    Mandie Haggerty        F2029        11/51    8:18       25:43
69    Joel Peacock           M5059         8/19    8:20       25:48
70    Daryl Charley          M3039        13/27    8:21       25:53
71    Drew Bingham           M3039        14/27    8:23       25:59
72    Mark Lettes            M5059         9/19    8:24       26:00
73    Mary Abbott            F3039         6/34    8:25       26:04
74    Julie Dugdale          F2029        12/51    8:26       26:06
75    Barbara Fantle         F4049         4/27    8:27       26:11
76    Guy Bakken             M4049         6/15    8:30       26:19
77    Chris Myers            M1319          4/6    8:31       26:23
78    Bill Obert             M70UP          3/5    8:32       26:25
79    Barbara Malatesta      F5059         3/14    8:33       26:29
80    Karen Miller           F2029        13/51    8:34       26:32
81    Trent Johnson          M1319          5/6    8:37       26:43
82    Ashleigh Hooper        F2029        14/51    8:43       27:00
83    Mitch Chesbro          M5059        10/19    8:44       27:04
84    Jon Johnson            M4049         7/15    8:45       27:07
85    J Gutierrez            M5059        11/19    8:45       27:08
86    Rick Wilson            M4049         8/15    8:45       27:08
87    Deanna Brubaker        F2029        15/51    8:46       27:09
88    Jolon Clark            M2029        13/23    8:47       27:13
89    Christine Wright       F3039         7/34    8:48       27:15
90    Hank Burkman           M5059        12/19    8:51       27:27
91    Laurel Rathbun         F0112          1/1    8:54       27:33
92    Matthew Mueller        M3039        15/27    8:54       27:34
93    Steven Purvil          M2029        14/23    8:55       27:37
94    Jeff Willis            M3039        16/27    8:56       27:40
95    Glenn West             M4049         9/15    8:57       27:43
96    Laura Totty            F2029        16/51    8:57       27:45
97    Jackson Chamberlain    M0112          2/2    8:58       27:46
98    Ryan Moar              M4049        10/15    8:58       27:47
99    Jordan Peacock         M1319          6/6    9:01       27:56
100   Chris Dingmon          M3039        17/27    9:01       27:57
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101   Karen Hull             F3039         8/34    9:02       27:58
102   Dennis Scharinger      M6069          4/8    9:02       28:00
103   Lori Ayers             F4049         5/27    9:03       28:02
104   Scott Baughman         M3039        18/27    9:04       28:06
105   Britton Calvert        M2029        15/23    9:05       28:08
106   Laura Fritz            F2029        17/51    9:05       28:10
107   Betty Hale             F4049         6/27    9:06       28:11
108   Michele Funk           F2029        18/51    9:06       28:13
109   Andrea Henderson       F2029        19/51    9:07       28:15
110   Mike Henderson         M5059        13/19    9:07       28:15
111   Adria Owens            F4049         7/27    9:08       28:17
112   Cathy McElwain         F3039         9/34    9:10       28:24
113   Erik Drumm             M2029        16/23    9:10       28:25
114   Lindsay Copeland       F2029        20/51    9:12       28:29
115   Dorothy Bensusan       F4049         8/27    9:12       28:30
116   Stephanie Chatters     F2029        21/51    9:15       28:39
117   Natalie Weber          F2029        22/51    9:15       28:39
118   Frank Coyne            M3039        19/27    9:15       28:40
119   Betsy Tournier         F5059         4/14    9:15       28:40
120   Jeffrey Fleischman     M3039        20/27    9:16       28:44
121   Courtney Brunkow       F2029        23/51    9:22       29:00
122   Crystal Lee            F2029        24/51    9:24       29:08
123   Gary Denota            M6069          5/8    9:28       29:21
124   Victoria Woodrow       F3039        10/34    9:29       29:23
125   Sarah Pearl            F1319          3/4    9:29       29:24
126   Jill Neumann           F2029        25/51    9:32       29:31
127   Matt Passannante       M3039        21/27    9:32       29:31
128   Jennifer Williams      F2029        26/51    9:32       29:33
129   Eugene Hainer          M5059        14/19    9:33       29:34
130   Christopher Shaklee    M3039        22/27    9:33       29:36
131   Kim Murdock            F3039        11/34    9:38       29:51
132   Ally Debastiani        F3039        12/34    9:39       29:53
133   Tim Rawls              M4049        11/15    9:39       29:54
134   Juan D. Martinez       M2029        17/23    9:40       29:56
135   John Fischer           M5059        15/19    9:43       30:07
136   Rebecca Schniepp       F2029        27/51    9:45       30:13
137   Bridget Yupcavage      F2029        28/51    9:45       30:13
138   Michael Carroll        M5059        16/19    9:46       30:15
139   Sandra Rostie          F6069          1/6    9:49       30:24
140   Ron Pratt              M4049        12/15    9:52       30:34
141   Meg Rapp               F2029        29/51    9:53       30:38
142   Andrew Leeper          M2029        18/23    9:53       30:38
143   Nicky Norton           F4049         9/27    9:56       30:46
144   April Galambos         F3039        13/34    9:59       30:56
145   Leanne Kelly           F2029        30/51   10:02       31:06
146   Jennifer Kummer        F3039        14/34   10:03       31:08
147   Renee Hamilton         F4049        10/27   10:06       31:17
148   Rosa Koutecky          F4049        11/27   10:09       31:27
149   Susie Escobedo         F4049        12/27   10:10       31:31
150   Angelinda Fedden       F2029        31/51   10:16       31:48
151   Ona Wigginton          F4049        13/27   10:16       31:49
152   Donald Carrigan        M6069          6/8   10:17       31:50
153   Kimberlee Da Lamothe   F5059         5/14   10:17       31:51
154   Jennifer Stuart        F2029        32/51   10:17       31:53
155   Kimberly Goel          F4049        14/27   10:19       31:57
156   Glenn Koutecky         M4049        13/15   10:24       32:12
157   Linda Youlios          F4049        15/27   10:24       32:15
158   Mark Christensen       M4049        14/15   10:25       32:16
159   Kyla Uribe             F2029        33/51   10:26       32:18
160   Thomas Gibliin         M5059        17/19   10:27       32:22
161   Judi Sparling          F3039        15/34   10:27       32:24
162   Lucy Carlson           F4049        16/27   10:29       32:28
163   Cheryl Wetzel          F4049        17/27   10:29       32:28
164   Ted Kearns             M2029        19/23   10:36       32:49
165   Alisha Hileman         F2029        34/51   10:36       32:49
166   Valerie Mino           F2029        35/51   10:38       32:57
167   Stacy Gapper           F3039        16/34   10:39       33:00
168   Norma Carrigan         F5059         6/14   10:39       33:01
169   Libby Smith            F3039        17/34   10:42       33:10
170   Dan Ooms               M4049        15/15   10:42       33:10
171   Scott Steiss           M????          1/1   10:42       33:10
172   Teresa Gessner         F3039        18/34   10:44       33:15
173   Nicole Shaklee         F4049        18/27   10:44       33:15
174   Erica Burdick          F2029        36/51   10:47       33:24
175   Miriam Morales         F2029        37/51   10:47       33:26
176   Erin Lasky             F2029        38/51   10:48       33:27
177   Stacy Mueller          F3039        19/34   10:49       33:31
178   Kelly Goodnough        F4049        19/27   10:50       33:33
179   Shannon Love           F3039        20/34   10:50       33:34
180   Margaret Randolph      F3039        21/34   10:52       33:41
181   Susan Gallagher        F2029        39/51   10:53       33:44
182   Emmy Ponchetti         F2029        40/51   10:54       33:47
183   James Throckmorton     M3039        23/27   11:02       34:11
184   Bonnie Smith           F2029        41/51   11:05       34:19
185   Cynthia Ortega         F3039        22/34   11:05       34:20
186   Janelle Gutierrez      F2029        42/51   11:05       34:22
187   Meghan Collar          F3039        23/34   11:07       34:26
188   Tina Bays              F5059         7/14   11:12       34:41
189   Ken Nuttall            M5059        18/19   11:12       34:41
190   Ricki Kelly            F2029        43/51   11:12       34:43
191   Sarah Remington        F2029        44/51   11:12       34:44
192   Steven Brown           M3039        24/27   11:15       34:50
193   Beth Riley             F3039        24/34   11:15       34:53
194   Alyissa Canady         F1319          4/4   11:19       35:03
195   Kyle Boyd              M2029        20/23   11:21       35:11
196   Michael Welk           M3039        25/27   11:22       35:13
197   Chris Langston         M2029        21/23   11:24       35:18
198   Michael Taylor         M3039        26/27   11:24       35:21
199   Lauren Taylor          F2029        45/51   11:24       35:21
200   Mary Jean Gradisar     F5059         8/14   11:27       35:28
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201   Jam Howell             M70UP          4/5   11:29       35:36
202   Maureen Kajiwara                      0/0   11:36       35:58
203   Kalen Abbott           M2029        22/23   11:38       36:03
204   Megan Stokke           F2029        46/51   11:38       36:03
205   Lori Roybal-Boss       F3039        25/34   11:38       36:04
206   Jennifer Gordon        F2029        47/51   11:43       36:19
207   Jungho Yoon            M2029        23/23   11:46       36:26
208   Katherine Holom        F2029        48/51   11:47       36:31
209   Laura Chartrand        F4049        20/27   11:47       36:31
210   Stefanie Buttars       F2029        49/51   11:48       36:35
211   Kary Adkins            F3039        26/34   11:49       36:35
212   Lauren Collar          F2029        50/51   11:51       36:44
213   Wanda Charlie          F6069          2/6   11:55       36:56
214   Oksana Kowalsky        F5059         9/14   11:56       37:00
215   Jennifer Cupit         F3039        27/34   12:04       37:24
216   Shari Martel           F4049        21/27   12:06       37:30
217   Susan Brashear         F3039        28/34   12:20       38:13
218   Sandra Staab           F4049        22/27   12:20       38:14
219   Vanessa Wesley         F3039        29/34   12:21       38:15
220   Allison Gerdes         F3039        30/34   12:23       38:23
221   Kim Shenfeld           F5059        10/14   12:27       38:36
222   Linda Bondar           F6069          3/6   12:31       38:48
223   Sara Cassidy           F3039        31/34   12:33       38:55
224   Chris Cassidy          M3039        27/27   12:34       38:55
225   Amy Sandstrom          F3039        32/34   12:36       39:03
226   Cj Foxx                F5059        11/14   12:42       39:21
227   Shawnda Vigil          F3039        33/34   12:43       39:26
228   Karen Devine           F4049        23/27   13:02       40:22
229   Tom Morton             M70UP          5/5   13:03       40:26
230   John Henderson         M5059        19/19   13:03       40:26
231   Laura McCoy            F5059        12/14   13:04       40:29
232   Pam Murdock            F6069          4/6   13:05       40:34
233   Lauren Lee             F3039        34/34   13:07       40:38
234   Mikel Fjeldsted        F4049        24/27   13:11       40:52
235   Jim Benson             M6069          7/8   13:20       41:17
236   Kristin Lorenz         F2029        51/51   13:25       41:35
237   Lucielle Walden        F70UP          1/1   13:39       42:17
238   Becky Reese            F4049        25/27   13:46       42:40
239   Leslie Woods           F6069          5/6   13:52       42:57
240   Lesley Lefevre         F5059        13/14   14:24       44:37
241   Ellen Jean Morris      F6069          6/6   14:32       45:02
242   Rosemary Thomas        F4049        26/27   14:47       45:49
243   Jim Chapan             M6069          8/8   15:09       46:56
244   Deneen Hubburd         F4049        27/27   17:24       53:55
245   Kelly Williams         F5059        14/14   17:57       55:38
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